
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.
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32760

37992

43215

51531

55256

56064

76386

78056

78225

92407

95350

96185

100956

106015

115671

120276

123751

137956

138534

143097

148307

149930

156471

158876
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164660

167694
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191359
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282233

J.F. FARM MACHINES
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

MOSSVALE HOLDINGS LIMITED

CUSTOMERS CREDIT CO. LIMITED

ALLIED ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

RUBELEN LIMITED

GRAFTON SHOES LIMITED

ALISO HAAN LIMITED

NORTH COAST PRECISION MILLING
COMPANY LIMITED

ANNE WEEKES BEAUTY LIMITED

O'SULLIVAN CAMPBELL
INTERNATIONAL & CO.

MICRO PROCESSOR DEVELOPMENTS
(SHANNON) LIMITED

UK/MCWILLIAM SAILMAKERS (IRL)
LIMITED

JOEY'S SNOOKER CLUB LIMITED

MICRO-PROCESSOR DEVELOPMENTS
(IRELAND) LIMITED

SANTRY GRAPHICS LIMITED

SKYRAVEN LIMITED

MUNSTER BREAD DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

PHILIP YOURELL HAIR DESIGN
LIMITED

C. & R. FIREPLACES (DUBLIN)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ART GALLERY LIMITED

BONDBRIDGE LIMITED

WOODQUAY FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ROADSTAR INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MELDOW PLANT HIRE LIMITED

ENNIS INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT
LIMITED

ISLAND THEATRE COMPANY
LIMITED

HLM TELEVISION LIMITED

WOODLODGE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

DEVLIN O'CONNELL & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

TITAN PROMOTIONS LIMITED

SEAGRAVE HALL LIMITED

EMERALD VILLAGE MUSHROOM
GROWERS LIMITED

MEDTECH LIMITED

ETNAVALE LIMITED

M.S.J.B. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FAIRWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

INNISKEEN COMMUNITY AND
SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

LUKAS LIMITED

GV CONSULTING LIMITED

AUTO TURNING EXCELLENCE
IRELAND LIMITED

IBERBUS CONCHA LIMITED

IBERBUS ROSALIA LIMITED

CAFE JAVA BLACKROCK LIMITED

JERRY QUINLAN'S CELTIC GOLF
LIMITED

IBERBUS CHACEL LIMITED

BALLYOWEN SHOPPING CENTRE
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

IBERBUS ARENAL LIMITED

THE COUNTY LEITRIM PARTNERSHIP
COMPANY LIMITED

ZINGIBAR LIMITED

FINSBURY RESOURCES LIMITED

NEWLINE INTERNATIONAL
TRANSPORT LIMITED

BREAKWORLD LIMITED

SPAILPIN TEORANTA

ADRIGOLE ENGINEERING LIMITED

VERINVEST FINANCE LIMITED

TRIMLIGHT LIMITED
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285260

287198

294427

294690

300054

300530

301170

306477

307877

309389

310229

312236

312260

313419

314960

315835

316741

316765

317057

317136

318602

322218

325886

326772

327609

328542

329941

330822

332464

337408

338131

338132

338360

338517

339457

340260

342218

342547

343580

347067

347585

348184

348285

348425

348466

348590

354021

354611

357860

359411

359532

359561

360169

360259

361518

362043

364044

364070

GALAXY STORES LIMITED

MINERAL ESTATES (IRELAND)
LIMITED

ABBEY HYDRAULIC SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED

SHEAMUTEX LIMITED

MC ANDREW PLANT HIRE LIMITED

ROSOLINI LIMITED

SAUTER ENGINEERING LIMITED

SEAMOUNT SELF CATERING LIMITED

LIFE VITALITY LIMITED

MARION'S FASHIONS WESTPORT
LIMITED

M.P.H. TAXIS LIMITED

DAWSON VERNEY LIMITED

DERMAR TRANSPORT LIMITED

E.J. MORRISSEY LIMITED

WATERFORD PROBATION
RESIDENCE LIMITED

REDWOLFE LIMITED

CASEVINE

PLUMB-IT LIMITED

FLORIS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ATLAS DRILLING SERVICES LIMITED

LARKIN STREET PRODUCTS LIMITED

BRACKENVARD LIMITED

SNNTECH LIMITED

BRISCLINE LIMITED

BRADY SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

TWIN OAK SUPPLIES LIMITED

THERINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SUNRISE RESTAURANT LIMITED

ANSEO SOFTWARE LIMITED

NEWCASTLE HOUSE DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

STRUCT-SURE LIMITED

STRUCT-SURE WINDOWS AND
DOORS LIMITED

THE CONCH SHELL RESTAURANT
LIMITED

M.E.T FASHIONS LIMITED

CASHGO LIMITED

AN POITIN STIL TEORANTA

BROCKLEBANK OPTICIANS LIMITED

SITE PROVIDERS LIMITED

SESAME TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BOLTRA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ENERGY OPTIONS LIMITED

MCINTYRES HEATING & PLUMBING
LIMITED

FLAHIVE BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

THE HEALTH SHOW LIMITED

SPACE CONCEPTS LIMITED

B.L.M. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GALWAY MARINE LEISURE
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CAREER & RECRUITMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MZONE LIMITED

RJA SUPERMARKET LIMITED

PRIMPARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

WILSONS MOTOR PARTS SALES
LIMITED

DAISY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BILLBERN LIMITED

CAFE JAVA SANDYMOUNT LIMITED

MCHALE TRANSPORT LIMITED

EDUCATION FOR PEACE LIMITED

PATHOMAS HOLDINGS
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373496
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373634

373780
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376399

377480

378493

378979

380484

381945

381997
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382913

384117

385124

385168

385290

385291
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391311

392296

392516

392895

392977

CULLINANE SHIPPING (AGENCIES)
LIMITED

HOLONICA LIMITED

SHEWAH LIMITED

JENGAR LIMITED

DRUID WOOD CREATIONS LIMITED

HLS SERVICE & VALIDATION
LIMITED

VENTRICITY LIMITED

YOUNG CREATIONS LIMITED

SUPERLUMINA FUNDING LIMITED

LEARNING WEST LIMITED

SCHEDARSOFT LIMITED

PEACE SOFTWARE LIMITED

PEACE SOFTWARE EUROPE
OPERATIONS LIMITED

FREAGRA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ES TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

LKK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

ST. PHILIP'S PLACE NOMINEES ONE
LIMITED

ST. PHILIP'S PLACE NOMINEES TWO
LIMITED

ST. PHILIP'S PLACE NOMINEES THREE
LIMITED

BEARLOUGH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

Z.Y. HOLDINGS LIMITED

D & T CLOTHING LIMITED

ST JOHN'S ROAD NOMINEES ONE
LIMITED

ST JOHN'S ROAD NOMINEES TWO
LIMITED

IRISH SALONS GUILD LIMITED

TIMBER GRADE LIMITED

DDT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GURTEENOMAHON ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWEST BOMAC PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NOEL MCSWEENEY CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED

JL FOODS LIMITED

GENNATOM LIMITED

SOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTELECT LOGISTICS LIMITED

DEDSOUND IRL LIMITED

INFRATHERM LIMITED

O'SULLIVAN CAMPBELL & CO.
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHAOS RETAIL LIMITED

CLONDULANE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 1 LIMITED

CLONDULANE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 2 LIMITED

CLIVE EGAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WENPAC FOOD & PACKAGING
LIMITED

KILPIPE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BW PLASTERING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

CHEWED PENCIL SOFTWARE
LIMITED

KOL CONSULTING LIMITED

QUANTUM CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

GROUNDWORK UTILITIES LIMITED

GEMSBOK CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

P2 TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BERECHET CONSTRUCT LIMITED

GUSSIE KELLY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

PRESACT LIMITED

AVOTA LIMITED
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401212

402206

402919

403236

404316

404468

404742

405316

405704

406591

406877

407491

408323

408384

408852

408925

412856

413281

413738

415520

416217

416315

416378

417335

417336

417338

417342

417344

418382

418594

418941

419078

419594

420293

420927

422031

422868

423493

424072

425470

425523

425612

426296

426619

426840

427275

MONTCLAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COUGHLAN PROMOTIONAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BILEI & SONS LIMITED

STRATROW LIMITED

CILLRO TRANSPORT LIMITED

CELTIC WORKS LIMITED

SOLAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

DONEGAL AQUARIUM LIMITED

MISTER SUDS

MICHAEL FITZGERALD PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEARNS MOTORS LIMITED

VITELIKA LIMITED

LAB. ACCREDITATION LIMITED

STAKO  LIMITED

GRIANVAR MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

QUINN - MILLER TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

DOCKLANDS DIRECT LIMITED

J. MEENEGHAN LIMITED

DOVE MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED

GRIER AUDIO VISUAL
INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

CONCIPIO LIMITED

LEASE SUPPORT DESK (IRELAND)
LIMITED

NICOLA FINLAY LIMITED

ZEST BEAUTY & BODY THERAPY
LIMITED

CATHAN CONSULTING LIMITED

BRUREE SEWERAGE UPGRADE
LIMITED

VELOCITY CAFE LIMITED

T.H.I. TOURNAMENT HOLDINGS
IRELAND LIMITED

T.H. CONSULTING LIMITED

O S  DESIGN LIMITED

ORBY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GAIA SKIN NATURALS LIMITED

CARR PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

PORTUMNA VETERINARY CLINIC
LIMITED

TENEROPE LIMITED

BRASHTAR LIMITED

TUWAY LIMITED

TOFCA LIMITED

EUROWORX DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EPC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RÉ CONSULTING LIMITED

SAV ENERGIES LIMITED

FENCECARE SERVICES LIMITED

G & I CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ENABART LIMITED

SCOTT WALKER DESIGN LIMITED

DENNEHY PROJECT ENGINEERS
LIMITED

JVD IT CONSULTING LIMITED

KIERSEKIRRANE LIMITED

BABY BUMP LIMITED

SIMBAR LIMITED

TRILOGY FILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

RUSSELL D.P.P. LIMITED

SINÉAD BURKE ARCHITECT LIMITED

ATV ACTION LIMITED

P & D MCCRANN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GBOO MEDIA LIMITED
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432039

432978

433261

433799

434262

434587

434944

436541

436641

437477
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438520

438622

440065
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440867

441856

442422

442458

442849
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444514

444822
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445354

445833
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445836

446406

446556

448023

448664

448892

451114

451911

452020

452602

453693

453827

454080

454328

456299
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457588
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458332

458340

458418

460469

NICE CARS LIMITED

BRIAN COLLINS CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED

LARKIN FLYNN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

BALBRIGGAN  SAFETY
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TAREN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DIGITAL REALTY (CLONSHAUGH)
LIMITED

FANARCH LIMITED

BARROWLEE HOLDING &
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FAIRWAY FINANCE STERLING
COMPANY LIMITED

PAUL CROWLEY ENGINEERING
LIMITED

AMORIM IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SOFRIMAR FISH SALES LIMITED

CAPITAL DM LIMITED

BLACKHEATH CONSULTING LIMITED

CARAPOCA LIMITED

VBECK PUBLISHING LIMITED

PRO-EUROPE TRANSLATIONS
LIMITED

FITZPATRICKS STYLE LIMITED

TOMMY'S WONDERLAND
(LONGFORD) LIMITED

HOURICAN HYGIENE SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIMA PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

DESIGNHAUS LIMITED

MULLINGAR SALSA & DANCE CO.
LIMITED

MICHAEL P. BARTLEY CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED

LAWLOR DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED

DEKANIA EUROPE FUNDING IV
LIMITED

WB ENGINEERING LIMITED

HRK IRELAND LIMITED

RONAN O'SULLIVAN ROOFING &
CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED

NOTICE IT LIMITED

ANNOUNCE IT LIMITED

ZANRIK

BRANAHIM

VALDERON

MARDRUM

GIGI'S PIZZA LIMITED

TULLUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KILLYGARRY COMMUNITY GROUP
LIMITED

QUINTET EURO FUNDING PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

FURRY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MFW PRODUCTS  LIMITED

CAREYCOM LIMITED

I.S. PROPERTIES INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

JGB IT CONSULTING LIMITED

HORIZON CHARTER 57 LIMITED

FORAY & AITCH LIMITED

EZCV LIMITED

GINA WEIR LIMITED

CASTLE BUTCHERS LIMITED

INOURISH LIMITED

BRANT RETAIL SERVICES LIMITED

BESPOKE TIMBER FRAME LIMITED

PLEXIS CONSULTING LIMITED

EXMEC LIMITED

SAVAGE MOBILE CATERING LIMITED

FUTURE ENERGY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED
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461133

461319

462345

462443

462486

462530

462888

463033

464788

466499

466577

466608

472681

ALLAVIATION LEASING (IGO NO. 6)
LIMITED

FREEDUFF STUD LIMITED

HUMPTY DUMPTYS SHOES LIMITED

NOVODIRECT TRADING LIMITED

ELF GIFTS LIMITED

MIDLAND VENDING LIMITED

TEASHOP 168 LIMITED

MOTORSKILLS LIMITED

PRECISION BATHROOM
INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

INDUS CATERING LIMITED

COBRINT LIMITED

WWRD IRELAND ACQUISITIONS
LIMITED

HHIT HOLDINGS LIMITED
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